50 Siege von Lanfranco (Frankie) Dettori in Royal Ascot von Galopp-Sieger.de.

Jahr
1990
1992
1993
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Pferd
Markofdistinction
Drum Taps
Drum Taps
Lochsong
Master Charlie
Lucky Lionel
Phantom Gold
So Factual
Heritage

Allied Forces
Starborough
Central Park
Plan-B

Dovedon Star
Bahr

Rhapsodist

Bint Allayl

Kayf Tara
Intikhab

Warm Heart
High And Mighty
Fairy Queen
Mutafaweq
Surprise Encounter
Seba

Fantastic Light
Grandera
Mamool

Ratio

Dubai Destination
Hold To Ransom
Duke of Venice
Punctilious
Kheleyf

Refuse To Bend
Doyen

Besitzer

Gerald Leigh
Yoshio Asakawa
Yoshio Asakawa
J. C. Smith
David R Watson
A Balzarini

H M The Queen
Godolphin

Highclere Thoroughbred Racing Ltd

Godolphin

Sheikh Mohammed
H R H Prince Fahd Salman
Sheikh Mohammed
Michael C Whatley
Godolphin

Sheikh Mohammed
Sheikh Ahmed Al Maktoum
Godolphin
Godolphin

Sheikh Mohammed
Sheikh Mohammed
Godolphin
Godolphin

Ahmed Buhaleeba
Sheikh Mohammed
Godolphin
Godolpin
Godolphin
Jonathan Gill
Godolphin

Khalid Buhaleeba
Godolphin
Godolphin
Godolphin
Godolphin
Godolphin

Trainer

L. M. Cumani
Lord Huntingdon
Lord Huntingdon
I. A. Balding

I. A. Balding
Richard Hannon
Lord Huntingdon
Saeed Bin Suroor
John Gosden
Saeed Bin Suroor
D R Loder

Paul Cole

J H M Gosden

A Kelleway
Saeed Bin Suroor
John Gosden

M R Channon
Saeed bin Suroor
Saeed Bin Suroor
J H M Gosden

J H M Gosden
Saeed Bin Suroor
Saeed Bin Suroor
E. A. L. Dunlop

D R Loder

Saeed Bin Suroor
Saeed Bin Suroor
Saeed Bin Suroor
J E Hammond
Saeed Bin Suroor
Ed Dunlop

Saeed Bin Suroor
Saeed Bin Suroor
Saeed Bin Suroor
Saeed Bin Suroor
Saeed Bin Suroor

Reiter

L. Dettori
Lanfranco Dettori
Lanfranco Dettori
Lanfranco Dettori
Frankie Dettori
Lanfranco Dettori
Lanfranco Dettori
Lanfranco Dettori
Frankie Dettori
Lanfranco Dettori
Lanfranco Dettori
Frankie Dettori
Frankie Dettori

L Dettori
Lanfranco Dettori
Frankie Dettori
Lanfranco Dettori
Lanfranco Dettori
Lanfranco Dettori
Lanfranco Dettori
Frankie Dettori
Lanfranco Dettori
Lanfranco Dettori
Lanfranco Dettori
Frankie Dettori
Lanfranco Dettori
Lanfranco Dettori
Lanfranco Dettori
Frankie Dettori
Lanfranco Dettori
Frankie Dettori
Lanfranco Dettori
Lanfranco Dettori
Lanfranco Dettori
Lanfranco Dettori
Lanfranco Dettori

Gewicht
9-5
9-2
9-2
9-0
9-2

8-12
8-8
8-13
8-6
9-5
9-0
9-0
8-7
8-7
8-8
8-12
8-8
9-0
9-2
8-12
9-6
8-8
8-8
8-9
8-9
9-0
9-0
8-11
9-35
9-0
9-7
8-11
8-11
8-10

8-9

Rennen

Queen Anne Stakes
Gold Cup

Gold Cup

King's Stand Stakes
Bessborough Handicap
Norfolk Stakes
Ribblesdale Stakes

Cork and Orrery Stakes
King George V Handicap
Queen Anne Stakes

St. James Palace Stakes
Chesham Stakes
Britannia Handicap
Queen Alexandra Stakes
Ribblesdale Stakes
Chesham Stakes

Queen Mary Stakes
Gold Cup

Queen Anne Stakes
Norfolk Stakes

Ascot Stakes
Ribblesdale Stakes

King Edward VII Stakes
Royal Hunt Cup Handicap
Chesham Stakes

Prince of Wales's Stakes
Prince of Wales's Stakes
Queen's Vase

Wokingham Stakes Handicap

Queen Anne Stakes

Sandringham Rated Stakes

Queen's Vase
Ribblesdale Stakes
Jersey Stakes
Queen Anne Stakes
Hardwicke Stakes

Status
GR?2
GR1
GR1
GR 2
AGL
GR3
GR?2
GR3
AGL
GR 2
GR1
LR
AGL
NL
GR?2
LR
GR3
GR1
GR?2
GR3
AGL
GR 2
GR?2
AGL
LR
GR1
GR1
GR3
AGL
GR1
LR
GR3
GR 2
GR3
GR1
GR 2



2004
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2010
2010
2011
2012
2012
2014
2014
2015

Papineau
Sander Camillo
Ramonti
Campanologist
Flying Cloud
Monterosso
Hibaayeb
Invisible Man
Rewilding
Tha'ir

Colour Vision
The Wow Signal
Baitha Alga
Osaila

Godolphin
Sir Robert Ogden
Godolphin
Godolphin
Godolphin

Saeed Bin Suroor
J Noseda

Saeed Bin Suroor
Saeed Bin Suroor
Saeed Bin Suroor

Sheikh Hamdan Bin Mohammed Al ' M Johnston

Godolphin
Godolphin
Godolphin
Godolphin
Godolphin
Al Shagab Racing
Al Shagab Racing
Al Shagab Racing

Saeed Bin Suroor
Saeed Bin Suroor
Mahmood Al Zarooni
Saeed bin Suroor
Saeed Bin Suroor
John Quinn

Richard Hannon
Richard Hannon
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Lanfranco Dettori
Lanfranco Dettori
Lanfranco Dettori
Lanfranco Dettori
L Dettori

Frankie Dettori
Frankie Dettori
Frankie Dettori

L. Dettori
Frankie Dettori
Frankie Dettori
Frankie Dettori
Frankie Dettori
Frankie Dettori

9-0
8-12
9-0
8-12
8-12
8-12
8-12
8-9
9-0
9-3
9-0

9-1
9-7

Ascot Gold Cup

Albany Stakes

Queen Anne Stakes
King Edward VII Stakes
Ribblesdale Stakes
King Edward VII Stakes
Ribblesdale Stakes
Royal Hunt Cup

Prince of Wales's Stakes
Chesham Stakes

Gold Cup

Coventry Stakes
Norfolk Stakes
Sandringham Handicap

GR1
GR 3
GR1
GR 2
GR 2
GR 2
GR 2
AGL
GR1
LR
GR1
GR 2
GR 2
LR



